0	Fax: (207)874-8716  Inc. PC  : Con	Permit No	CBL: 038 E012001    Phone:
el: (207) 874-8703  Owner Name: Picture Island, Contractor Name no contractor / Phone:	Inc. PC	nor Address:	
Owner Name: Picture Island, Contractor Name no contractor / Phone:	Inc. PC	5	Phone:
Contractor Name no contractor / Phone:	Con	hox 15148	
no contractor / Phone:		PON TO A LOG E-MARCEN COMMUNICATION	207-671-8584
Phone:	,	tractor Address:	Phone
	' self	<u>्र</u> * १६ है।	110
l n/a	Per	mit Type:	Zone:
1 1 D CL	C	hange of Use - Commercial	180
Proposed Use:	Per	mit Fee: Cost of Work:	CEO District:
Commercial /	Change of Use;	\$93.00   , \$10,000.0	0 2 1
Convert top for		RE DEPT: Approved IN	SPECTION:
		Lus	se Group: R3 Type: 3.4
			9/11/02
	f . i./a		
oor to 788 sq. ft. Apa	artment. (IDU. TOTAL sign	nature: CHWY Sig	gnature: W
	in Bldg war PEI	DESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC	CT (P.A.D.)
	Approved) Act	tion: Approved Approved	ed w/Conditions Denied
	G:-		Deter
-4. A	Sig		Date:
	Zoning Approval		
07/03/2002	Special Zone or Reviews	Zoning Appeal	Historje Preservation
	l		
	Shoreland	Variance	Not in District or Landma
	Wotland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
ude plumbing,	Wettalid	[i iviiscenancous	
septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work	Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review
		() conditional coe	
	Subdivision	Interpretation	Approved
	Site Plan Appel and	Approved	Approved w/Conditions
	Steplanoxenota	7/13/0 V	
	Maj Minor MM	Denied	Denied (
	N 5		
	Date: 9/1/07/	Date:	Date:
(	Convert top for ft. Apartment.  oor to 788 sq. ft. Apartment.  ate Applied For: 09/03/2002  ude plumbing,  work is not started date of issuance.	ft. Apartment.  oor to 788 sq. ft. Apartment.  Approved  Accepted For:  09/03/2002  Special Zone or Reviews  Shoreland  Wetland  Wetland  Flood Zone  Subdivision  Site Plan  Started  Site Plan  Started  Site Plan  Started  Started  Started  Started  Started  Subdivision	Convert top fourth floor to 788 sq.  ft. Apartment.    Convert top fourth floor to 788 sq.   FIRE DEPT:   Approved   IN

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

9/B/02 Pre Con In of lice W/Deniels teele
11/4/0= Inspected Framing of New entry door P
to Apt. Inspected 5/8 Fire sepanation on ceiling
of 3rd FL. Gob
4/15/03 on site w/ owner/contentor. All work is complete. OK.
Gor is swance of the Gr



## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of

**LOCATION** 52 Center St

CBL 038 E012001

Issued to Picture Island, Inc./no contractor/self

Date of Issue 04/16/2003

This is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No.02-0979 , has had firal inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of **Zoning** Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Fourth Floor Only

Change of Use-Convert 4th Floor into apartment. Use Group: R-3 Type 3A (Boca 1999)

Limiting conditions:

This covers permit #02-0979 only. Any other work or alterations shall require separate permit(s)

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar